# Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

### This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company CUMBERLAND MORTGAGE, INC.

**Company ID** 0438142.09.99998

**Date Filed** 7/26/2004 **Fee** \$15.00

### **Principal Office**

#### **Registered Agent**

225 PARKERS MILL RD SOMERSET, KY 42501 GARY S. MARTIN 225 PARKERS MILL RD. SOMERSET, KY 42501

#### **Officers**

Treasurer	Bruce Weddle	225 Parkers Mill Road, Somerset, KY 42501
President	Gary S Martin	225 Parkers Mill Road, Somerset, KY 42501
Secretary	Bruce Weddle	225 Parkers Mill Road, Somerset, KY 42501

## **Signatures**

**Signature** Gary S. Martin **Title** President